Hlushchenko Viacheslav Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Territorial Department of State Court Administration of
Ukraine in Odesa Region, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Oct. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1481dc4f-8155-4085-8083-daa2f74e28fc

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hlushchenko Iryna Olehivna wife —

Hlushchenko Oleksandr Viacheslavovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33663
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33663
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33663
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33663
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33664

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

TepuTopianbHe ynpaBaiHHSA
Hep>xaBHOI cyagoBoi
agMiHicTpauii YKpaiHu B
OpecbkKin obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK
HaYa/lbHUKa ynpaBiHHSA

TepuTopianbHe ynpaBaiHHA
[ep>xaBHOI Cya0BOI
agMiHicTpauii YkpaiHu B
Onecbkin 06nacTi, 3aCTYMNHKK
HaYaNbHWUKa ynpaBaiHHA

Territorial Department of State
Court Administration of Ukraine
in Odesa Region, Deputy Head
of Department

Territorial Department of State
Court Administration of Ukraine
in Odesa Region, Deputy Head
of Department

Territorial Department of State
Court Administration of Ukraine
in Odesa Region, Deputy Head
of Department

28 512,18

27 354,97

13 967,42

7 397,87

4 807,32

6 217,78

4 855,98

3 689,23

2 538,63

2 797,23


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2feec59e-05de-4720-8725-bc50152313d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43da4704-6460-43f5-8fa1-4ecb9dfbc800
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_642d6485-7f0a-4f8c-be10-88ed7c8d7649
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70acdf40-a5dc-488c-9b44-0b4dcd2601ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d46734-f881-43fa-91f2-b21d582b1aa2

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2feec59e-05de-4720-8725-bc50152313d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43da4704-6460-43f5-8fa1-4ecb9dfbc800
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

622.0 sq.

622.0 sq.

622.0 sq.

622.0 sq.

622.0 sq.

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2feec59e-05de-4720-8725-bc50152313d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43da4704-6460-43f5-8fa1-4ecb9dfbc800
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_642d6485-7f0a-4f8c-be10-88ed7c8d7649
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70acdf40-a5dc-488c-9b44-0b4dcd2601ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d46734-f881-43fa-91f2-b21d582b1aa2

VEHICLES:

2019 * DAEWOO LANOS 2005

2018 * DAEWOO LANOS 2005

2017 * DAEWOO LANOS 2005

2016 * DAEWOO LANOS 2005

2015 * fley naHoc 1995

il
CAREER:
Dec. 19, 2017 — till Oct. 29, 2019 Territorial Department of State

Court Administration of Ukraine
in Odesa Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2feec59e-05de-4720-8725-bc50152313d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43da4704-6460-43f5-8fa1-4ecb9dfbc800
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_642d6485-7f0a-4f8c-be10-88ed7c8d7649
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70acdf40-a5dc-488c-9b44-0b4dcd2601ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d46734-f881-43fa-91f2-b21d582b1aa2
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4264

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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